
16-Channel Mackie Digital iPad Controlled Mixing System
48-Channel Allen & Heath GLD-80 Digital FOH Console
Instant Replay Audio Cues Playback System
Digital Telephone Conferencing System
Executive Speaker Phone
Hard-Disc Conference Audio Recorder with CD Burner
Portable Compact Flash Audio Recorder
2-Way Radio (ea.)
10” Amplified Speaker with Stand
15” Amplified Speaker with Stand

$100.00
$25.00
$35.00
$40.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00

$100.00
$150.00
$175.00

Projection Solutions
Small Video Projection Package  $250.00

Includes: 4k LCD XGA Projector, 8’-Wide Tripod Screen,
DVD Player, Audio Mixer, Powered Speaker and Covered AV Cart

Small Data Projection Package  $200.00
Includes: 4k LCD XGA Projector and stand, 8’-Wide Screen and
Covered AV Cart

Extreme Brightness Projection Packages                       PLEASE CALL

Projection Support Package	 	      $85.00
Includes: Up to 8’-Wide Tripod Screen, VGA and Power Cables,
Covered AV Cart and Technical Support for orientation of client-

	 owned projector

$300.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$150.00
$85.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00

$100.00
$200.00
$600.00

$1,200.00
$1,500.00

$200.00
$250.00
$400.00
$700.00
$300.00

$1,500.00
$650.00
$40.00
CALL

Video & Display
2k Lumens XGA Projector
4k Lumens XGA Projector
7k Lumens XGA Projector
8k Barco 3-DLP 1080P Projector                    
12k Barco 3-DLP 1080P Projector                    
32” LCD HDTV     
42” LCD HDTV with Floor Stand         
 55” LCD HDTV with Floor Stand
    70” LCD HDTV with Floor Stand      
     Pres. Pro Seamless Switcher       

3-Screen Universal Switcher
HD Studio Camera Package
DVD Player
Video-Conferencing

keynotedynamic simple

Training Session Audiovisual Equipment & Services Guide

Audio Devices

1.800.818.1857, Ask for Alan to place order for Training Sessions

Shure Wireless Microphone Package (Handheld or Lavaliere)
Wired Handheld Microphone
Tabletop or Podium Gooseneck Microphone
PZM Flat Table Microphone
iPod with Music Variety
4-Channel Analog Microphone Mixer
14-Channel Analog Microphone Mixer
16-Channel Analog Microphone Mixer
24-Channel Analog Microphone Mixer
32-Channel Analog Microphone Mixer

Audio Solutions    
Small Package	(for up to 50 pp)           $120.00
Includes: (2) 10” Speakers with Stands, 4-Channel Mixer

Medium Package (for up to 100pp)	           $175.00
Includes: (2) 15” Speakers with Stands, Small Mixer

Large Package (for up to 200pp)           $300.00
Includes: (2) 15” Speakers with Stands, (2) 10” Speakers with Stands and Audio Mixer

Large Event Audio Packages	 	             PLEASE CALL
For Special Events Solutions, please call for details.

ARROW 
  Denver, CO

Fall ACT 
2016



1.800.818.1857Image Audiovisuals, Inc.

DESIGN SOLUTIONS.
Green Lighting COLOR Solutions
Small Reception or Breakout Room Color Package	 	  $200.00

Includes: (4) LED Pro Uplighting Instruments with static color selection

Simple Stage Wash Lighting Solution	 	  $250.00
Includes: (4) Ellipsoidal 550-Watt Theater Spotlights with Support Lifts

Cocktail Reception Dynamic Color Package	 	  $300.00
Includes: (6) LED Pro Uplighting Instruments with Dynamic Color Control

Meeting Support
$125.00
$25.00
$40.00
$10.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$10.00
$65.00

$100.00
$15.00
$65.00

LEDS USE 90% LESS ENERGY!

Technical Support Team
Audiovisual setup, dismantle and general operations labor is offered at the following 
hourly rates. Engineering, Technical Producers, Video Directors, Powerpoint, ARS 
technicians and other skilled positions are billed at higher or day rates.  Labor may be 
billed at a 3-Hour Minimum. Please call for details.

Monday - Friday
7:00AM - 
7:00PM	 	

7:00PM - 
MIDNIGHT

MIDNIGHT - 
7:00AM	 	

Saturday, Sunday & Holidays
7:00AM - 
MIDNIGHT
MIDNIGHT - 
7:00AM	 	

$50.00

$75.00
$75.00

$75.00

$100.00

Additional Items
$45.00
$65.00
$40.00
$60.00

Small LED Par Light
Large LED Par Light
1 x 4 VGA Video Switcher
1 x 2 VGA Distribution Amplifier

www.ImageAV.com

Presentation Laptop Computer
Wireless Presentation Mouse
Flipchart Stand & Pad Package
Flipchart Replacement Pad
Flipchart Stand & Adhesive-backed Pad Package
Flipchart Replacement Adhesive-backed Pad
3’x4’ Whiteboard with Stand
4’x6’ Whiteboard with Stand
56” Safe-Lock Projector Stand and Power
Presentation Laser Pointer
Ultimate Presentation Green Laser Pointer
AC Power Strip with Extension Cord
Oak Lectern with Gooseneck Podium Microphone
Professional Keynote Clear Plexiglass Lectern
Black Velour Drape 9’-16’ High (per linear ft) + labor
Digital Speaker Timer

Video Projection Screens 
with Dress Kit
5’ - 8’ Tripod Screen
6’ x 8’ Fastfold Screen, 4:3
7.5’ x 10’ Fastfold Screen, 4:3
9’ x 12’ Fastfold Screen, 4:3
10.5’ x 14’ Fastfold Screen, 4:3
7’ x 12’ Screen, 16:9
9’ x 16’ Screen, 16:9 or 12’ x12’ Screen, 4:3
12’ x 21’ Screen, 16:9 (Custom 12‘x30’ Available)
15’ x 20’ Screen, 4:3

$40.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$225.00
$250.00
$300.00
$350.00
$400.00

Special Conference Opening Event Video
Basic Video Interview Studio Lighting Kit
Complete CAD Production Design
Full Motion Video Animation

PLEASE CALL FOR DETAILS!

Additional Production Solutions!

PLEASE NOTE: The prices listed on this solutions guide are rental rates per room, per day, and are subject to current taxes and a $50 Delivery Fee.
Cancellation must be received at least 24 hours prior to the start of the meeting to avoid any charges.  All “ASAP” orders are subject to a $50 Last Minute Fee.

Ask for Alan to place order for Training Sessions

http://www.ImageAV.com
http://www.ImageAV.com


303.758.1818, Ask for Alan

Per day
$125.00
$200.00
$250.00

PLEASE CALL
$50.00
$40.00

HIGH DEFINITION VIDEO
24” LCD Monitor on Table Stand
32” LCD HDTV on Table Stand         
39-42” LCD HDTV with Floor Stand
Touch Screen LED TV   
BluRay Player
DVD Player

Summer Conference 2014

High Definition Displays handle 
up to 1080p and include the 
following standard inputs:

• HDMI
• Component
• VGA
• Composite

Please call for special requests.

*Rental rates shown are per day.*

Technical Support Team
Setup is Complimentary on all Showcase Orders

MEETING SUPPORT Per day
$125.00
$150.00
$25.00

Presentation Laptop Computer
Macbook Pro Laptop (by advance order only)
Wireless Presentation Mouse

J

  

Image Audiovisuals, Inc.

Cancellation must be received at least 24 hours prior to August 6th to avoid any charges.

Please email completed form to aeisenbach@imageav.com or fax to: 303.758.5722.    Upon receipt, an order confirmation will be returned to you.
* On Site Contact: Alan Eisenbach, 303.472.0985 *

Order Date:

Delivery Date: Delivery Time:

Show Dates: 

Pickup Date: Pickup Time:

Qty Period Total Qty Video Playback Period Total
Projection Safe Lock Stand w/ Drape $30 x Days = DVD or Blu-ray Player $40 x Days =
Flipchart Stand with Paper Pad w/ Markers $40 x Days =
Poster/ Sign Easel $15 x Days =
4' x 6' White Board and Stand $50 x Days = Video & Projection
Executive Speaker Phone $100 x Days = 19" Flat Panel LCD $125 x Days =
Wireless Microphone (Handheld or Lavaliere) $125 x Days = 32" Flat Panel LCD $200 x Days =
Wired Handheld or Lavaliere $35 x Days = 42" Flat Panel LCD $300 x Days=
Laser Pointer $40 x Days = 55" Flat Panel LCD $400 x Days=
Microphone Mixer (4 Channel) $40 x Days = Floor Stand for 40-55" LCD $75 x Days =
Small PA System w/ 2 speakers $160 x Days = 4000 Lumen LCD Projector $375 x Days =
Large PA System w/ 2 to 4 speakers $250 x Days = 7000 Lumen LCD Projector $600 x Days =

Hot Spot Powered Speakers $50 x Days = Touch Screen LDC HDTV Please Call x Days =
$60 x Days =

$145 x Days = Cameras / Camcorders
$160 x Days = HDTV Camcorder w/Tripod $200 x Days =

3CCD Pro HD Camera w/Studio Kit & Tripod $650 x Days =

Computers
Laptop Computer $125 x Days =

Complimentary Delivery for all orders Macbook Pro Laptop Computer $200 x Days =
Desktop Computer $150 x Days =

Lighting
Please fax completed form to 303-758-5722 or email aeisenbach@imageav.com Small Dynamic Color LED Lighting Instrument $65 x Days =
Upon receipt, an order confirmation will be sent back to you.

E-Mail Address:

Fax # :

Equipment Rental for All Days:
Less 15% Discount if before 2/10/14:

Credit Card # Exp Date: Sales Tax @ 0%:
Delivery: Complimentary

Setup & Dismantle: *see Labor Notes
Admin Fee for all charges, 3% of order:

Total Rental Charges:

Check (US Only): Wire Transfer:

Cardholder's Name:

Cardholder's
Signature:

Rental Totals

This is a listing of the most commonly requested AV items.  Not all of our
inventory items are listed.  If you require equipment not on this list, please

contact us at the phone number provided.

0.00

*No Taxes will be charged on any order.
*Payment must be received 48Hrs prior to event.

Company Information Installation

6' x 8' Fastfold Screen
7.5' x 10' Fastfold Screen

Payment Information & Credit Card Authorization

Labor / Delivery Charges

For All Orders Please Call or Email Alan Eisenbach at (303) 472-0985 or aeisenbach@imageav.com

Exhibitors: 
Pre-Order by 

February 10th for a
15% Discount!

Presentation Aids

Booth Name:

Exhibitor's Equipment Rental Form

Booth Number:

WINTER CONFERENCE 2014

Contact Name:

Company Name:

Equipment Set-Up & Dismantle: $50 Per order on orders of 5 items or less, otherwise 30% of order

Tripod Screens (5’ – 8’)

*2 days for duration of 
CableLabs WC2014

Show Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone Number:

Video & Data Equipment

Order Date:

Delivery Date: Delivery Time:

Show Dates:

Pickup Date: Pickup Time:

Qty Period Total Qty Video Playback Period Total
Projection Safe Lock Stand w/ Drape $30 x Days = DVD or Blu-ray Player $40 x Days =
Flipchart Stand with Paper Pad w/ Markers $40 x Days =
Poster/ Sign Easel $15 x Days =
4' x 6' White Board and Stand $50 x Days = Video & Projection
Executive Speaker Phone $100 x Days = 19" Flat Panel LCD $125 x Days =
Wireless Microphone (Handheld or Lavaliere) $125 x Days = 32" Flat Panel LCD $200 x Days =
Wired Handheld or Lavaliere $35 x Days = 42" Flat Panel LCD $300 x Days=
Laser Pointer $40 x Days = 55" Flat Panel LCD $400 x Days=
Microphone Mixer (4 Channel) $40 x Days = Floor Stand for 40-55" LCD $75 x Days =
Small PA System w/ 2 speakers $160 x Days = 4000 Lumen LCD Projector $375 x Days =
Large PA System w/ 2 to 4 speakers $250 x Days = 7000 Lumen LCD Projector $600 x Days =

Hot Spot Powered Speakers $50 x Days = Touch Screen LDC HDTV Please Call x Days =
$60 x Days =

$145 x Days = Cameras / Camcorders
$160 x Days = HDTV Camcorder w/Tripod $200 x Days =

3CCD Pro HD Camera w/Studio Kit & Tripod $650 x Days =

Computers
Laptop Computer $125 x Days =

Complimentary Delivery for all orders Macbook Pro Laptop Computer $200 x Days =
Desktop Computer $150 x Days =

Lighting
Please fax completed form to 303-758-5722 or email aeisenbach@imageav.com Small Dynamic Color LED Lighting Instrument $65 x Days =
Upon receipt, an order confirmation will be sent back to you.

E-Mail Address:

Fax # :

Equipment Rental for All Days:
Less 15% Discount if before 2/10/14:

Credit Card # Exp Date: Sales Tax @ 0%:
Delivery: Complimentary

Setup & Dismantle: *see Labor Notes
Admin Fee for all charges, 3% of order:

Total Rental Charges:

Check (US Only): Wire Transfer:

Cardholder's Name:

Cardholder's 
Signature:

Rental Totals

This is a listing of the most commonly requested AV items.  Not all of our
inventory items are listed.  If you require equipment not on this list, please

contact us at the phone number provided.

0.00

*No Taxes will be charged on any order.
*Payment must be received 48Hrs prior to event.

Company Information Installation

6' x 8' Fastfold Screen
7.5' x 10' Fastfold Screen

Payment Information & Credit Card Authorization

Labor / Delivery Charges

For All Orders Please Call or Email Alan Eisenbach at (303) 472-0985 or aeisenbach@imageav.com

Exhibitors: 
Pre-Order by 

February 10th for a
15% Discount!

Presentation Aids

Booth Name:

Exhibitor's Equipment Rental Form

Booth Number:

WINTER CONFERENCE 2014

Contact Name:

Company Name:

Equipment Set-Up & Dismantle: $50 Per order on orders of 5 items or less, otherwise 30% of order

Tripod Screens (5’ – 8’)

*2 days for duration of 
CableLabs WC2014

Show Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone Number:

Video & Data Equipment

Order Date:

Delivery Date: Delivery Time:

Show Dates:

Pickup Date: Pickup Time:

Qty Period Total Qty Video Playback Period Total
Projection Safe Lock Stand w/ Drape $30 x Days = DVD or Blu-ray Player $40 x Days =
Flipchart Stand with Paper Pad w/ Markers $40 x Days =
Poster/ Sign Easel $15 x Days =
4' x 6' White Board and Stand $50 x Days = Video & Projection
Executive Speaker Phone $100 x Days = 19" Flat Panel LCD $125 x Days =
Wireless Microphone (Handheld or Lavaliere) $125 x Days = 32" Flat Panel LCD $200 x Days =
Wired Handheld or Lavaliere $35 x Days = 42" Flat Panel LCD $300 x Days=
Laser Pointer $40 x Days = 55" Flat Panel LCD $400 x Days=
Microphone Mixer (4 Channel) $40 x Days = Floor Stand for 40-55" LCD $75 x Days =
Small PA System w/ 2 speakers $160 x Days = 4000 Lumen LCD Projector $375 x Days =
Large PA System w/ 2 to 4 speakers $250 x Days = 7000 Lumen LCD Projector $600 x Days =

Hot Spot Powered Speakers $50 x Days = Touch Screen LDC HDTV Please Call x Days =
$60 x Days =

$145 x Days = Cameras / Camcorders
$160 x Days = HDTV Camcorder w/Tripod $200 x Days =

3CCD Pro HD Camera w/Studio Kit & Tripod $650 x Days =

Computers
Laptop Computer $125 x Days =

Complimentary Delivery for all orders Macbook Pro Laptop Computer $200 x Days =
Desktop Computer $150 x Days =

Lighting
Please fax completed form to 303-758-5722 or email aeisenbach@imageav.com Small Dynamic Color LED Lighting Instrument $65 x Days =
Upon receipt, an order confirmation will be sent back to you.

E-Mail Address:

Fax # :

Equipment Rental for All Days:

Credit Card # Exp Date:
Delivery: Complimentary

Setup & Dismantle: *see Labor Notes
Admin Fee for all charges, 3% of order:

Total Rental Charges:

Check (US Only): Wire Transfer:

Cardholder's Name:

Cardholder's
Signature:

Rental Totals

This is a listing of the most commonly requested AV items.  Not all of our
inventory items are listed.  If you require equipment not on this list, please

contact us at the phone number provided.

0.00

*No Taxes will be charged on any order.
*Payment must be received 48Hrs prior to event.

Company Information Installation

6' x 8' Fastfold Screen
7.5' x 10' Fastfold Screen

Payment Information & Credit Card Authorization

Labor / Delivery Charges

For All Orders Please Call or Email Alan Eisenbach at (303) 472-0985 or aeisenbach@imageav.com

Exhibitors: 
Pre-Order by 

February 10th for a
15% Discount!

Presentation Aids

Booth Name:

Exhibitor's Equipment Rental Form

Booth Number:

WINTER CONFERENCE 2014

Contact Name:

Company Name:

Equipment Set-Up & Dismantle: $50 Per order on orders of 5 items or less, otherwise 30% of order

Tripod Screens (5’ – 8’)

*2 days for duration of 
CableLabs WC2014

Show Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone Number:

Video & Data Equipment

Sales Tax @ 7.65 %
Complimentary
Complimentary

Equipment Rental:

(Please Initial for Digital Signature)

Special Notes:

Qty

Qty

ARROW 
  Denver, CO

Spring ACT
2016

Showcase-Specific Audiovisual Order Form

Order before

Sept. 9th for a 

10% Discount! 

Less 10% Before 9/9
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