ARROW Denver, CO



Fall ACT 2016

Training Session Audiovisual Equipment & Services Guide





\$250.00

\$200.00

PLEASE CALL



Projection Solutions

Small Video Projection Package

Includes: 4k LCD XGA Projector, 8'-Wide Tripod Screen, DVD Player, Audio Mixer, Powered Speaker and Covered AV Cart

Small Data Projection Package

Includes: 4k LCD XGA Projector and stand, 8'-Wide Screen and

Covered AV Cart

Extreme Brightness Projection Packages

Projection Support Package

Includes: Up to 8'-Wide Tripod Screen, VGA and Power Cables, Covered AV Cart and Technical Support for orientation of clientowned projector

Video & Display

2k Lumens XGA F	Projector	\$100.00
4k Lumens XGA F	Projector	\$200.00
7k Lumens XGA F	Projector	\$600.00
8k Barco 3-DLP 1	080P Projector	\$1,200.00
12k Barco 3-DLP	1080P Projector	\$1,500.00
32" LCD HDTV		\$200.00
42" LCD HDTV wi	th Floor Stand	\$250.00
55" LCD HDTV w	ith Floor Stand	\$400.00
70" LCD HDTV	with Floor Stand	\$700.00
Pres. Pro Sean	nless Switcher	\$300.00

3-Screen Universal Switcher \$1,500.00 **HD Studio Camera Package DVD Player**

Video-Conferencing

\$650.00 \$40.00 CALL

Audio Solutions

\$85.00



Small Package (for up to 50 pp)

Includes: (2) 10" Speakers with Stands, 4-Channel Mixer

Medium Package (for up to 100pp)

Includes: (2) 15" Speakers with Stands, Small Mixer

Large Package (for up to 200pp) Includes: (2) 15" Speakers with Stands, (2) 10" Speakers with Stands and Audio Mixer

Large Event Audio Packages

For Special Events Solutions, please call for details.

\$120.00

\$175.00

\$300.00



PLEASE CALL

Audio Devices

П	Shure Wireless Microphone Package (Handheld or Lavaliere)	\$100.00	16-Channel Mackie Digital iPad Controlled Mixing System	\$300.00
П	Wired Handheld Microphone	\$25.00	48-Channel Allen & Heath GLD-80 Digital FOH Console	\$500.00
П	Tabletop or Podium Gooseneck Microphone	\$35.00	Instant Replay Audio Cues Playback System	\$200.00
П	PZM Flat Table Microphone	\$40.00	Digital Telephone Conferencing System	\$200.00
П	iPod with Music Variety	\$50.00	Executive Speaker Phone	\$100.00
П	4-Channel Analog Microphone Mixer	\$25.00	Hard-Disc Conference Audio Recorder with CD Burner	\$150.00
П	14-Channel Analog Microphone Mixer	\$75.00	Portable Compact Flash Audio Recorder	\$85.00
П	16-Channel Analog Microphone Mixer	\$100.00	2-Way Radio (ea.)	\$25.00
П	24-Channel Analog Microphone Mixer	\$150.00	10" Amplified Speaker with Stand	\$50.00
П	32-Channel Analog Microphone Mixer	\$175.00	15" Amplified Speaker with Stand	\$75.00

DESIGN SOLUTIONS



Green Lighting COLOR Solutions

Small Reception or Breakout Room Color Package \$200.00 Includes: (4) LED Pro Uplighting Instruments with static color selection

Simple Stage Wash Lighting Solution \$250.00

Includes: (4) Ellipsoidal 550-Watt Theater Spotlights with Support Lifts

Cocktail Reception Dynamic Color Package \$300.00

Includes: (6) LED Pro Uplighting Instruments with Dynamic Color Control



Presentation Laptop Computer	\$125.00
Wireless Presentation Mouse	\$25.00
Flipchart Stand & Pad Package	\$40.00
Flipchart Replacement Pad	\$10.00
Flipchart Stand & Adhesive-backed Pad Package	\$50.00
Flipchart Replacement Adhesive-backed Pad	\$30.00
3'x4' Whiteboard with Stand	\$30.00
4'x6' Whiteboard with Stand	\$40.00
56" Safe-Lock Projector Stand and Power	\$20.00
Presentation Laser Pointer	\$20.00
Ultimate Presentation Green Laser Pointer	\$40.00
AC Power Strip with Extension Cord	\$10.00
Oak Lectern with Gooseneck Podium Microphone	\$65.00
Professional Keynote Clear Plexiglass Lectern	\$100.00
Black Velour Drape 9'-16' High (per linear ft) + labor	\$15.00
Digital Speaker Timer	\$65.00



5' - 8' Tripod Screen	\$40.00
6' x 8' Fastfold Screen, 4:3	\$150.00
7.5' x 10' Fastfold Screen, 4:3	\$175.00
9' x 12' Fastfold Screen, 4:3	\$200.00
10.5' x 14' Fastfold Screen, 4:3	\$225.00
7' x 12' Screen, 16:9	\$250.00
9' x 16' Screen, 16:9 or 12' x12' Screen, 4:3	\$300.00
12' x 21' Screen, 16:9 (Custom 12'x30' Available)	\$350.00
15' x 20' Screen, 4:3	\$400.00





Additional Items

Small LED Par Light	\$45.00
Large LED Par Light	\$65.00
1 x 4 VGA Video Switcher	\$40.00
1 x 2 VGA Distribution Amplifier	\$60.00

Additional Production Solutions!

Special Conference Opening Event Video Basic Video Interview Studio Lighting Kit

Complete CAD Production Design

Full Motion Video Animation

PLEASE CALL FOR DETAILS!

Technical Support Team

Audiovisual setup, dismantle and general operations labor is offered at the following hourly rates. Engineering, Technical Producers, Video Directors, Powerpoint, ARS technicians and other skilled positions are billed at higher or day rates. Labor may be billed at a 3-Hour Minimum. Please call for details.

Monday - Friday 7:00AM -

7:00PM

\$50.00

7:00PM - \$75.00 MIDNIGHT \$75.00

MIDNIGHT - 7:00AM \$75.00

Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 7:00AM -

MIDNIGHT

MIDNIGHT -

7:00AM

PLEASE NOTE: The prices listed on this solutions guide are rental rates per room, per day, and are subject to current taxes and a \$50 Delivery Fee.

Cancellation must be received at least 24 hours prior to the start of the meeting to avoid any charges. All "ASAP" orders are subject to a \$50 Last Minute Fee.







\$100.00

ARROW Denver, CO



Spring ACT 2016

Showcase-Specific Audiovisual Order Form

TYPE Years Out

Rental rates shown are per day.

 Qty
 HIGH DEFINITION VIDEO
 Per day

 24" LCD Monitor on Table Stand
 \$125.00

 32" LCD HDTV on Table Stand
 \$200.00

 39-42" LCD HDTV with Floor Stand
 \$250.00

 Touch Screen LED TV
 PLEASE CALL

 BluRay Player
 \$50.00

 DVD Player
 \$40.00

High Definition Displays handle up to 1080p and include the following standard inputs:

- HDMI
- Component
- VGA
- Composite

Please call for special requests.



Qty MEETING SUPPORT	Per day
Presentation Laptop Computer	\$125.00
Macbook Pro Laptop (by advance order only)	\$150.00
Wireless Presentation Mouse	\$25.00

Technical Support Team

Setup is Complimentary on all Showcase Orders

	Company Information	
Company Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Contact Name:		
Phone Number:		
Show Name:		
Booth Number:		
Booth Name:		

1	Harton.
Insta	llation
Order Date:	
Delivery Date:	Delivery Time:
Show Dates:	
Pickup Date:	Pickup Time:
Special Notes:	

Payment Information & Credit Card Authorization		
VISA	AMERICAN EXPRESS	
	Exp Date:	
(Please Initial for Digital Signature)		
,,	Wire Transfer:	
	VISA	Exp Date: (Please Initial for Digital Signature)

Rental Totals		
Equipment Rental:		
Less 10% Before 9/9		
Sales Tax @ 7.65 %		
Delivery:	Complimentary	
Setup & Dismantle:	Complimentary	
Admin Fee for all charges, 3% of order:		
Total Rental Charges:		
*Payment must be received 48Hrs prior to event. *No Taxes will be charged on any order.		

Please email completed form to acisenbach@imageav.com or fax to: 303.758.5722. Upon receipt, an order confirmation will be returned to you.

* On Site Contact: Alan Eisenbach, 303.472.0985 *

Cancellation must be received at least 24 hours prior to August $6\mathrm{th}$ to avoid any charges.





